TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2018

DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

VIMS & RC

DATE 7:30 To 3pm 3IPMTOSPM MODERATOR | CHAIRPERSON 4-5 pm
Journal Club
Comparison of peripheral nerve stimulator versus ultrasonography
guided axillary block using multiple injection technique
Lt Col. Alok Kumar, Col. DK Sharma, Maj. E Sibi,1 Col. Barun
oT Datta,2 and Lt. Col, Biraj Gogoi2 Indian | Anaesth. 2014 Nov-Dec; OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- S8(6): 700-704. Dr. DR. anesthetic
01/02/18 | Thu | ALL STAFF Suvina, 2ZND yr PG Harikrishna Umamaheshwar | checkup
PG seminar
oT Spinal Anatomy OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Reema, anesthetic
02/02/18 | Fri ALL STAFF 15T ¥r PG Dr. Prashanth | Dr. Swati checkup
Faculty Seminar
oT Usg Guided Brachial Plexus Blocks OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Dr. Swati DR. Radhika anesthetic
03/02/18 | Sat | ALLSTAFF Professor Dhanpal checkup
04/02/18 | Sun Emergency OT/ PAC
o1 PG seminar OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Anatomy and Physiology of Nerves anesthetic
05/02/18 | Mon | ALL STAFF Nikitha, 15T ¥r PG Dr. Dipali Dr. Shiopriye checkup
Faculty Seminar
oT Acute PAIN Services OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Dr.Ananth DR, Radhika anesthetic
06/02/18 | Tue | ALLSTAFF Assistant Professor Dhanpal checkup
PG seminar
oT Spinal anaesthesia OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Raktavarna DR. anesthetic
07/02/18 | Wed | ALL STAFF 1ST ¥r PG Dr. Praveen Umamaheshwar | checkup
Dr. Radt-"-2 Dhanpal
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TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2018

DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

VIMS & RC
DATE 7:30 To 3pm 3PMTOS5PM MODERATOR | CHAIRPERSON 4-5 pm
Journal Club
Minimum anesthetic volume in regional anesthesia by using
ultrasound-guidance AlessandroDi
FilippoSilviaFalsiniChiaraAdembri
Brazilian Journal of Anesthesiology, Volume 66, Issue 5,
oT September—October 2016, Pages 495-504. OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Sandeep DR, anesthetic
08/02/18 | Thu | ALL STAFF 2nd PG Dr. Siddharth | Umamaheshwar | checkup
PG seminar
oT Epidural anaesthesia OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Veena DR. Natesh. 5. anesthetic
09/02/18 | Fri ALL STAFF 2ND yr PG Dr. Vinod Rao checkup
PG seminar
oT Journal Club OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Anjum anesthetic
10/02/18 | Sat | ALL STAFF 3rd YR PG Dr. Natesh Dr. Shiopriye checkup
11/02/18 | Sun Emergency OT/ PAC
PG seminar
oT Anatomy of Brachial Plexus OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Bindu DR. Radhika anesthetic
12/02/18 | Mon | ALL STAFF 2ND yr PG Dr. Sridhar Dhanpal checkup
Faculty Seminar
oT HOSPICE/ Palliative Pain Management OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Dr. Dipali DR. anesthetic
13/02/18 | Tue | ALL STAFF Associate Professor Umamaheshwar | checkup
PG seminar
oT Brachial plexus bolcks OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Ghash DR. anesthetic
14/02/18 | Wed | ALL STAFF 2ND yr PG Dr. Swati Umamaheshwar | checkup
Dr. Radhika Ul ":npan
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TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2018

DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

VIMS & RC
DATE 7:30 To 3pm 3IPMTOSPM MODERATOR | CHAIRPERSON 4-5 pm
Journal Club
Ultrasound-guided truncal blocks: A new frontier in regional
anaesthesia Arunangshu Chakraborty, Rakhi Khemka, Taniya
oT Datta, Indian ] Anaesth 2016;60:703-11, OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Akshay anesthetic
15/02/18 | Thu | ALL STAFF 15T ¥r PG Dr. Ananth Or. Shiopriye checkup
PG seminar
oT Supplementary Blocks of upper limb/ Wrist Blocks OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Praneeth Dr. Kalpana. anesthetic
16/02/18 | Fri ALL STAFF 2ZND yr PG S Dr. Swati checkup
oT OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Group Discussion DR. Natesh. 5. anesthetic
17/02/18 | Sat | ALLSTAFF Role OF USG in Regional Anaesthesia Rao checkup
18/02/18 | Sun Emergency OT/ PAC
oT PG seminar OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Anatomy of Lumbosacaral plexus DR. Natesh. 5. anesthetic
15/02/18 | Mon | ALL STAFF Vandana 15T ¥r PG Dr. Ananth Rao checkup
oT Faculty Seminar OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Usg Guided SCIATIC Block anesthetic
20/02/18 | Tue | ALL STAFF Dr. Praveen Senior Resident Dr. Shiopriye checkup
o7 PG seminar OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Lumbar Plexus Block DR. anesthetic
21/02/18 | Wed | ALLSTAFF Ramarao 15T Yr PG Dr. Shyamala | Umamaheshwar | checkup
Journal Club
Advances in regional anaesthesia: A review of current practice,
newer technigques and outcomes, Christopher Wahal, Amanda
oT Kumar, and Srinivas Pyati, Indian | Anaesth. 2018 Feb; 62(2): 94— OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- 102. Dr. Kalpana. | DR. Radhika anesthetic
22/02/18 | Thu | ALL STAFF Raktavarna,1ST Yr PG S Dhanpal checkup
Dr. Radhika Dhanpal
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TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2018

DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

VIMS & RC
DATE 7:30 To 3pm 3IPMTOSPM MODERATOR | CHAIRPERSON 4-5 pm
PG seminar
oT Femoral/ Lateral Cutaneous/Fascia lliaca Blocks OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Aamir DR. anesthetic
23/02/18 | Fri ALL STAFF ZND yr PG Umamaheshwar | checkup
Case Presentation
oT DIABETIC FOOT OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Basheer anesthetic
24/02/18 | Sat | ALL STAFF 3rd YR PG Dr. Radhika Dr. Swati checkup
25/02/18 | Sun Emergency OT/ PAC
PG seminar
OT Obturator/Sacral/ Sciatic blocks OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Sindhu anesthetic
26/02/18 | Mon | ALL STAFF 15T ¥r PG Dr. Bhargavi | Dr. Shiopriye checkup
AUDIT
oT OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- DR. Radhika anesthetic
27/02/18 | Tue | ALLSTAFF Dhanpal checkup
PG seminar
oT Saphenous nerve/ ankle blocks OT &Pre
PRACTICAL- Deepa anesthetic
28/02/18 | Wed | ALL STAFF 1ST ¥r PG Dr. Siddharth | Dr. Swati checkup
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